
Batterie moteur

Batterie Gel 
Auxiliaire 1

convertisseur Batterie AGM 
Auxiliaire 2

I manager 

régulateur MPPT

Alternateur

fusible 
appareils
(frigo...)

chargeur/booster
/coupleur

2.5² +

+ +

+

+

+50A

+

+

2

3

4

5

1

-

- -

-

--

-

-

2.5²

6²

6²

10²

10²

6²

+APC Alternateur

0.75²

panneau solaire 150W

50A

20A

50A

6²

10²

10²

10²

40A

10²
10²

3A


